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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

godd 0obDb:2026-02-10

godd

Pitch : 5.00mm, 300V, 15.5A

goog

oooo PCB Connector, Spring Clamp Connection
ooon PCB Connector — Plug
ooo (mm) 5.00
goodo Spring Clamp Connection
ooon With lock flange

OO0 (mm) 5.00*(P-1)+7

oo (mm) 17.2

oo (mm) 25.4
oo@o) 02P~14P

oo Single level
oo o

goon PBT

goonbo oo Oa

uLo40 OO OOonOd VO

gogno > 1000MQ at DC 500V
goo ogo COPPER ALLOY
oooooooo Au PLATED
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gogdd-Iec

0000(v)

0000 (A)

oooo (1/2)(Vv)
oooo (n/2)v)
oooo Jn/3)v)
0ooooo (1/2)(KV)
0ooooo (N/2)(Kv)
oooooo (n/3)(KY)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?2 )
0000000 (mm?)

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

PhilipsD 000000000

00 0O

g oob-uL

0000 (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
000D 0 (UL/CUL Group B)(A)
00O O (UL/CUL Group D)(V)
0000 (uL/CUL Group D)(A)
uL/CuL 000 o0 ooono AWG
uL/cuLdnog oo oooo AWG
uL/CuL 000 OO ODO0O00O AWG
uL/CuL 000 o0 ooono AWG

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

320
18
320
320
200

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.25

15
0.25
15
0.5
15

0.4x2.5
9~10

300
15.5
300
15.5
28
12
28
12
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godd&iy

000 OO0 (YES or NO)
000000
00 0ooo

ULt O

0000 (Group B)(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
Oo0ogd (Group BY(A)
0000 (Group D)(AWG)
Ooodd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

cuLdd

0000 (Group BY(AWG)
Oo0ogd (Group B)(V)
Oo0od (Group BY(A)
0 00 O (Group D)(AWG)
Oo0od (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

oo g

HEN

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

YES
120

28~12
300
15.5

28~12
300
15.5

28~12
300
15.5

28~12
300
15.5
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